HAMPTON DOWNS

NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register

GP1 351-500 PRE63 CLUB, FACTORY, MODIFIED & CLASSIC 70

MotorSport
Plews Zealand
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printed: 3:46

25 March 2018

Race No. 22

3:41pm to 3:45pm

WEATHER: Sunny, some cloud, light breeze, warm, track dry.

POS BIKERIDER

MAKE-OF-BIKE

YR/CCs/CLASS LAPS

Track Length: 2.8k

ELAPSED BEST DIFF

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH

Race

Lap

32
60
24
4
46
23
91
172
221
310
181
163
204
258

CHRIS SWALLOW
TYLER LINCOLN
ZURRIN WIKI

NICK WORTHINGTON
STEWART LIND
BRIAN BROOKS

NO DETAILS
SHELDON REYNOLDS
OWEN ARMSTRONG
GEOFF KELLY

CARL STANLEY
ANDREW KIDD
MELISSA TATE
ANDREW CHAMPION

BSA GOLD STAR 1959 499 M5 3
NORTON MANX 1961 500 M5 3
TRIUMPH DAYTONA REP. 1972 500 CL5 3
NORTON MANX 1962 500 F5 3
NORTON MANX 1962 499 F5 3
BSA GOLD STAR 1956 500 C5 3
NO DETAILS NO DETAILS 3
HONDA CB500/4 1970 500 CL5 3
TRIUMPH TR5T 1973 500 CL5 3
NORTON MANX 1962 500 M5 3
NORTON FEATHERBED 1960 500 M5 3
NORTON MANX 30M 1962 500 F5 3
TRITON T100 1961 500 M5 3
MATCHLESS G80 1952 498 C5 3

22 . GP1 331-50@ PREG3 CLUB, FACTORY, MODIFIED % CLASSIC 7@

3m55.28
3m59.67
4m06.68
4m07.67
4m22.80
4m23.87
4m29.86
4m30.52
4m32.43
4m39.77
4m42.56
4m52.78
4m55.25
5m12.63

3

1m16.59
1m18.22
1m19.95
1m20.56
1m25.42
1m25.60
1m27.72
1m28.03
1m28.20
1m30.47
1m32.14
1m33.89
1m36.05
1m40.76

41 pn

1

G0

60

23

23

91 221 318 181 284 163

91 221 318 181 163 284

+0.00s
+4.39s
+11.40s
+12.39s
+27.52s
+28.59s
+34.58s
+35.24s
+37.15s
+44.49s
+47.28s
+57.50s
+59.97s
+77.35s



HAMPTON DOWNS — NZ Classic Motorcycle Racing Register
GP1 351-500 PRE63 CLUB, FACTORY, MODIFIED & CLASSIC 70

25 March 2018

Race No. 22

Start Time = 3:41pm

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
3| 4:23.87| 1:25.94|
2 | 2:57.93] 1:25.60]|*
1| 1:32.33| 1:32.33]

BIKE No. : 23
BSA GOLD STAR
BRIAN BROOKS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
3| 4:06.68] 1:19.95|~*
2 | 2:46.73) 1:20.86]
1| 1:25.87| 1:25.87|

BIKE No. : 24
TRIUMPH DAYTONA REP.
ZURRIN WIKI

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
3| 3:55.28] 1:16.59]|*
2 | 2:38.69] 1:16.84|
1| 1:21.85|] 1:21.85]

BIKE No. : 32
BSA GOLD STAR
CHRIS SWALLOW

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
3| 4:07.67| 1:20.56|*
2 | 2:47.11) 1:20.90]
1| 1:26.21| 1:26.21|

BIKE No. : 41
NORTON MANX
NICK WORTHINGTON

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|

3| 4:22.80| 1:27.33]

2 | 2:55.47| 1:25.42|*

1] 1:30.05| 1:30.05]|
BIKE No. : 46

NORTON MANX
STEWART LIND

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|
3| 3:59.67| 1:18.82]
2 | 2:40.85| 1:18.22|*
1| 1:22.63| 1:22.63|

BIKE No. : 60
NORTON MANX
TYLER LINCOLN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
3| 4:29.86] 1:27.72]|*
2 | 3:02.14) 1:28.75]
1| 1:33.39| 1:33.39]

BIKE No. : 91

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

3 | 4:52.78| 1:33.89]|*

2 | 3:18.89] 1:34.81|

1| 1:44.08| 1:44.08]
BIKE No. : 163

NORTON MANX 30M
ANDREW KIDD

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

3| 4:30.52| 1:29.58]

2 | 3:00.94] 1:28.03]|~*

1| 1:32.91| 1:32.91]
BIKE No. : 172

HONDA CB500/4
SHELDON REYNOLDS

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

3| 4:42.56| 1:32.14|~*

2 | 3:10.42) 1:32.49|

1| 1:37.93| 1:37.93|
BIKE No. : 181

NORTON FEATHERBED
CARL STANLEY

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|

3| 4:55.25|] 1:36.05]|*

2 | 3:19.20] 1:36.10]

1| 1:43.10| 1:43.10]|
BIKE No. : 204

TRITON T100
MELISSA TATE

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.£ff|

3 | 4:32.43| 1:28.20]|*
2 | 3:04.23] 1:29.65]
1| 1:34.58| 1:34.58]|

BIKE No. : 221
TRIUMPH TR5T
OWEN ARMSTRONG

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|
3| 5:12.63] 1:40.76]|*
2 | 3:31.87| 1:42.09]
1 | 1:49.78| 1:49.78]|

BIKE No. : 258
MATCHLESS G80
ANDREW CHAMPION

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME
lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

3| 4:39.77| 1:30.47|*

2 | 3:09.30] 1:31.58]

1| 1:37.72| 1:37.72]
BIKE No. : 310

NORTON MANX
GEOFF KELLY



